
 

1 

  

SHIVAJI  UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR. 
Re-Exam Final Programme 

Circular No.     247   Re-Exam of  Oct., 2021 
 

  Course : M.A (Political Science) Examination (New) C.B.C.S Pattern (Course Code 434) 
Part-I &II Sem.- I to &IV Online Re-Exam OCT./NOV.,  2021 to be held in April, 2022 

 
                                                       INSTRUCTIONS  
Common instruction as per:  Circular No.:  S.U./Appointment/RVC/128, dated 18-04-2022, and   
Also  available on University Website. http://www.unishivaji.ac.in/ 
 
 

 

                  The Online Examination will be conducted in the following order 
   M. A. -  Political Science  (New Programme)- (C.B.C.S.) Part-I &II Sem. - I to IV 

 
                                                      IMPORTANT  

          In case of any Query found in respective Question Paper, student shall communicate the 
same through Principal/Senior Supervisor within 07 days from the date of concerned Question 
Paper to Deputy Registrar, Appointment Section, Room No. 205, Exam. Building No. 1, Shivaji 
University, Kolhapur-416004. 

 
 
 
    

 

Day Date Code 
No. 

               Subject /Paper Name 
M. A. Part – I   Semester– I  Papers    
Time: 4.30  p.m. to 5.30  p.m. 

Monday 25/04/2022 72363  Political Theory 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 72364  Public Administration 

Wednesday 27/04/2022 72365  Indian Constitution 

Thursday 28/04/2022 72369  State in Ancient India 

Friday 29/04/2022 72373  Social Movements in India 

Day Date Code 
No. 

M. A. Part – I   Semester– II  Papers 
Time: 10.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. 

Monday 25/04/2022 72791 Contemporary Political  Issues 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 72792 Public Policy 

Wednesday 27/04/2022 72793 Modern Indian Political Thought 

Thursday 28/04/2022 72797 State Politics in India 

Day Date Code 
No. 

M. A. Part – II   Semester– III  Papers 
Time: 12.30 p.m. to 01.30 p.m. 

Monday 25/04/2022 71375 Theory of International Politics 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 71376 Comparative Politics 

Wednesday 27/04/2022 71377 Indian Political Process 

Thursday 28/04/2022      71380 Indian Administration 

Friday 29/04/2022       71381 Political  Thought on Women 

Day Date Code 
No. 

M. A. Part – II   Semester – IV Paper 
Time: 02.30 p.m. to 03.30 p.m. 

Monday 25/04/2022 72651 Contemporary International Politics 

Tuesday 26/04/2022 72652 Western Political Thought 

Wednesday 27/04/2022 72653 Comparative Politics in South Asia 

Thursday 28/04/2022 72662 Party system in India 

 
Other Exam  - 2/3 
Date:  19-04-2022   

                                             Sd/- 
Shri. G. R. Palse 

I/c  Director 
Board of  Examinations and Evaluation 


